1855

19.00
19.45
20.40

21.30
23.15
00.00
0045
01.00
03.15
04.00

ROYK ZOUK

01 MEN KAI Ol AEN
IAIAITEPATIA
KAAMATA

ANT1 NEWS
TALKING NOMADS
ALTPOAOIOX

TO NPAINO
MIPOYZKO
MAPBENA Z0H
BABPEILTO
AATKAAO ZOY
ROUK ZOUK
KAAHMEPA
EAAAAA

RECIPES FROM
THE HEART

STILL STANDING
MAPBENA Z0H
KATI XOPIIMENA
MAAIKAPIA
NOMADS

ANT1 NEWS
AITIMTMA WYXHL
OUGA CHALLENGE
TO MPAINO

ROUK ZOUK

STILL STANDING

06.15 OAATA KAKA THE
MOIPAZ MOY
WIBYPOI KAPAIAZ
OMAL 0 AKHE
EIMALTE LTON AEPA
BEPA LTO AE=I
50/50

NTOATZE BITA
AYO ZENOI
TEAEYTAIO ANTIO
EMAQH

ME BEA LTO MEAATO
HATAINH THZ
FATAL

OAE TH Z0KO-
AATA ZOY
POZAAIA

IKYAILIA ZOH
XAPAYTH

KAI AN @IAQI
ME AYO MAMAAEX
MYZLTIKA EAEM
AYO ZENOI

0 |0Z TOY NMATEPA
OnNz 0 AKHZ
EIMALTE

LTON AEPA

06.50
07.30
08.15
09.00
09.50
10.40
11.10
12.00
12.45
13.30
14.50

15.30

16.20
16.45
17.15
17.40
18.10
18.30
19.15
20.00
20.30
21.15

_____________________________

06.00 ABC News
Breakfast
09.00 Eiwnhoeig
10.00 Antiques
Roadshow
Grand Designs
Ebhoeig
National Press
Club Address
13.30 Auotpahavin
1otopia
I BouAn
Bdvarog atov
napadetao
16.15 Aokona
17.00 Eibnoeig
17.30 The Drum
18.00 Short Cuts to Glory
18.10 Grand Designs
19.00 Eibnoeig
19.30 7.30
20.00 Hard Quiz
20.30 Gruen
21.05 Rosehaven
21.35 The Letdown
22.45 Lateline

11.00
12.00
12.30

14.00
15.05

Znpépwpa

Mpwivé owou

Ebnoeig

TAINIA: «Back

to Christmas».

(2014). Apdpa

14.00 The Daily Edition

15.00 The Chase

16.00 Ewnosic

17.00 The Chase
Australia

18.00 Ewnoeig

19.00 To onit tng Kapdidg

19.30 My Instant Hotel

20.45 The secret

daughter

Jessica Mauboy

Chicago Fire. H

MAoKM ¢ OEPAg

eondet otic {weg

TWV HEAQV VOGS

nupoaBeotikol

0WHATog ToU LIKAyo

KaLtoug Kivduvoug

nou akohouBei 1o

ENayyeAUa Toug,

00.15 Kivntpo

02.00 TnAeayopéc

21.45
23.15

06.00 Emkaipdtnta
09.00 Emkaipdtnta extra
11.30 Mpwivé dehtio
ebhoswv
12.00 To owou i¢ENev
NieTévepeg
13.00 “E€rpa
13.30 Kevin can wait
14.00 Family Food Fight.
‘EMnveg, Italot,
Bietvapédol, AiBa-
vé{oL kat Ayyho-
oatoveg buaywvi-
{ovtat otnv eKno-
HNN HayEPIKAG.
Ebnoetg tpa
Anoyeupatvo
dehtio e1bnoswv
Millionaire
Hot Seat
Ewdnoeig
A current affair
Family Food Fight
TAINIA: «Jurassic
World». (2015)
Movie Juice
Chicago Med
The Closer

15.00
16.00

17.00

18.00
19.00
19.30
2045

2315
2345
00.40
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06.30 Alive and Cooking
07.00 Entertainment
tonight
07.30 ToApn kat yonteia
08.00 Family Feud
08.30 Studio 10
12.00 0 yuatpog Ok
14.00 Exnopnn
Wuxaywyiag
Exnopnn
HayepIKic
15.00 Awkaotig T{oUvin
16.00 Exnopnn
HayEPIKAg
16.30 ToApn kat yonteia
17.00 Ewdnoeig
18.00 Family Feud
18.30 To npotdext
19.30 Jamie’s Quick
& Easy Food
20.30 Abehpég
21.30 Madam Secretary
22.30 XaBan 5-0
23.30 The project
01.30 TnAeayopég

14.30

06.00 AwBveic Eidnosig
09.30 EM\nvikég Eibnoeig
10.30 AwBvei Ebnoeig
13.00 PBS Newshour
14.00 Mowog vopideig

ou eioay

Dateline

Insight

The Wonders

of Britain
lpappara kat
apBpoi

Gourmet Farmer
Ewbnosic
Europe’s Last
Warrior Kings
The Mosque

next door

Riviera

Cardinal
Ewdnosic

TAINIA: «The Red
Land» (2015).
TAINIA: «About her
brother». (2010)

15.00
15.30
16.30

17.30
18.00
18.30
19.30
20.40
21.40
22.35
23.30
23.55

01.45

ROUK ZOUK

01 MEN KAI Ol AEN
IAIAITEPATIA
KAAMATA

ANT1 NEWS
TALKING NOMADS
RECIPES FROM
THE HEART

TO MPAINO
MIPOYZKO
MAPBENA Z0H
BABPEILTO
AATKAAO ZOY
POYK ZOYK
KAAHMEPA
EAAAAA

STILL STANDING
MAPBENA Z(H
LXXX4

NOMADS

ANT1 NEWS
AITITMA WYXHL
ASTROLOGOS.
GR NEWS

TO MPAINO
POYK ZOYK
STILL STANDING
ANT1 NEWS

06.15 OAATAKAKATHE |(06.00 Ewbnoeig
MOIPAL MOY 10.00 Antiques

06.40 OAETH Roadshow
LOKOAATAZOY (11,00 Grand Designs

07.30 OMnE 0 AKHE 12.00 Eibnoeig

08.15 EIMAZITELTON AEPA 13.00 H biapihagn

09.00 BEPA LTO AE=| aopaAEIa TG

09.50 50/50 Atiwichs

10.40 NTOATEE BITA uatpaniac

1110 AYO ZENOI 14.00 Iwn Boukn

12.00 TEAEYTAIO ANTI0 |19:00 Bdvarog atov

12.45 ENAOH Napddewoo

13.30 ME BEALTO 16.15 Ackona
NMEAATO 17.00 Ewbhoeig

14.20 10 AENTAKHPYTMA |17.30 The Drum

14.50 HATAMHTHETATAL [18.00 Classic Countdown

15.30 QAETH IOKO- 18.05 Grand Designs
AATA X0Y 19.00 Eibioei

[ POZAA 19.30 7.30

16.45 IKYAILIA Z0H 20.00 Insert name here

17.15 XAPAYTH B 8 The EcPM

17.40 KAl [TANI ©IAOI :

18.30 MYITIKA EAEM 21.00 Bucket _

19.15 AYO ZENOI 21.55 Upper Middle

20.00 0 10% TOY MATEPA Bogan

20.30 OMNOE 0 AKHE 22.20 Lateline

21.15 EIMALTE 2250 The Business
LTON AEPA 23.10 Glitch

___________________________

___________________________

Znpépwpa

To npwivé owou

Ewbnosig

TAINIA: «Will

you Merry Me»?

(2008). Kwpwbia.

14.00 The Daily Edition

15.00 The Chase

16.00 Ewnoeig

17.00 The Chase
Australia

18.00

19.00

Ewdnosic

To onit ng
Kapbuag

19.30 My instant hotel
20.40 The Good Doctor
21.30 The Grand Tour
23.00 The Goldbergs
00.00 Ixkdvbaho

02.00 TnAeayopég
04.00 Ewnoeig

06.00
09.00
11.30
12.00

Lhpepa

Today Extra
Eibnoeig

To owou ng EN\ev
NreT{évepeg
E€tpa

Kevin can wait
Family Food Fight
Eibnoeig 1pa
Anoyeupatvo
behtio ebnoewv
Millionaire

Hot Seat

Ewbnosic

A current affair
RBT

Killer Women With
Piers Morgan
Wolf Creek

Eipai aBwog
Pompidou
Téaoepig ydpor.
Maxn twv pUAwY
Learn from the
money masters
TnAeayopég
‘E€tpa

Global Shop

13.00
1330
14.00
15.00
16.00

17.00

18.00
19.00
19.30
2030

2130
2230
2330
00.00

01.00
01.30

02.00
02.30

06.00 Exn.payeipikig
06.30 Alive and cooking
07.00 Entertainment
Tonight
07.30 ToApn kat yonteia
08.00 Family Feud
08.30 IroGvto 10
11.00 The Talk
12.00 Ap O
14.30 Exn. payepikng
15.00 Awaotig T{oUvut
15.30 Alive and cooking
16.00 The cook’s pantry
with Matt Sinclair
16.30 ToApn kat yonteia
17.00 Ewdnoeig
18.00 Family Feud
18.30 The Project
19.30 Cram!
20.30 Gogglebox
21.30 Nopog kat 1d€n
22.30 Blue Bloods
23.30 The project
00.30 Zwou pe Tov
ItnBev KoApnept
01.30 TnAeayopég

06.00 AuwcBveic Eibnoeig
09.30 EMnvikéc sibnoeig
10.30 AwBveig Ednoeig
13.00 PBS NewHour
14.00 Poh’s Kitchen
14.00 Nigella Feasts
15.25 Genius of the
ancient world
Blood and gold. the
making of Spain
pdppara kat
apiBpoi

Gourmet Farmer
AweBveic Ednosig
Great British
Railway Journeys
Food Safari Earth
River Cottage
Australia

Bosch

Roots. Mvioeipd
TAINIA: «Yves
Saint Laurent».
(2014). Apdpa
Undressed

24 wpeg ota
eneiyovia

16.30

17.30

18.00
18.30
19.30

20.05
20.35

21.35
22.30
00.10

02.05
03.35

RADIO 1665

MPOrPAMMA TETAPTHZ

07.00 - 08.00 Real FM. - BaoiAng Kouponouhog
08.00 - 09.00 Mpooknvio - lNwpyog Tapipag

09.00 - 10.00 Avepohdyto - Kwvaravtivog AaBing

10.00 - 11.00 Magazino 2mm - lwavvng MepdBoyAou

11.00 - 12.00 Magazino 2mm - lwdvvng MepdBoyAou

12.00 - 13.00 Mouoiké npdypappa
13.00 - 14.00 Mouaikd npoypappa
14.00 - 15.00 Mouaiko npéypappa

15.00 - 16.00 BaAe ki dAAo nmidro oo panédt
16.00 - 17.00 BdAe kit dAAo nmidro oo ppanédt

17.00 -
18.00 -

18.00 Mehwbieg {wng
19.00 Pabioepnpepiba

- Avtovng Apnat{ig - HAiag Péppng
19.00 - 20.00 Pabioepnpepida - Avicovng Apnardpg -

HAiag Pdppng

20.00 - 21.00 H otpaBdg eivat 0 yuahdg h otpaBa
appevidoupe - M. Beobwpakonoulog
21.00 -
22.00 - 01.00 Mouokd KopnoAdt - Aviwvng KapdoiAiag

22.00 Mouoké npdypappa

MPOrPAMMA MEMITHZ

07.00 - 08.00 Real FM. - BagiAng Kougpdnouhog
08.00 - 09.00 Mpooknvio - Nwpyog Tapipag
09.00 - 10.00 AvepoAdyto - Kwvotaviivog AaBiBng
10.00 - 11.00 Magazino 2mm - lwdvvng MepdBoyAou
11.00 - 12.00 Magazino 2mm - lwdvvng MepdBoyAou
12.00 - 13.00 péowno pe npdowno
13.00 - 14.00 lovopikég Atabpopég - Aitoa AtakoBaaiAn
14.00 - 15.00 Nnowwuka - Avicovng KapboUhag
15.00 - 16.00 Nnaidtuika

16.00 - 17.00 Nopikd Apwpeva

17.00 - 18.00 Ta oUka'oUka

18.00 - 19.00 Pabioepnpepiba - ‘Ikapog Kupidkou -
Avtwvng Apnat{ig

19.00 - 20.00 Pabioepnpepiba - ‘Ikapog Kuptdkou -
Avtwvng Apnat{ig

20.00 - 21.00 Mouaiko npoypappa

21.00 - 22.00 Bpabivdg entokéntng

22.00 - 00.00 Bpabivog Entokéntng
- Qg Dwrdkng

www.2mm.com.au - 9558 0622 ¢ 1665 AM - SYDNEY e 1656 AM - DARWIN ¢ 993 FM - WOLLOGONG




